TV and location lights
Studio Panel MKII
The Studio Panel MKII is a compact, lightweight
LED luminaire designed for both studio and
location use. Available with a high TLCI rating
in tunable white 3200-5600K or fixed whites
3200K and 5600K.
Requiring just 50 watts, these luminaires

Warranty 3 years
Product data
Accessories Order Code
2 leaf snap on barndoor PLSTUPNLBD
40° standard spread lens PLSTUPNLL40
60° Standard spread lens PLSTUPNLL60
Front mount accessory holder / adapter ring PLSTUADPTRG
Pistol grip handle PLSTUPGH
16mm (5/8in) female stud adapter PLSTUPNLSAF
16mm (5/8in) male stud adapter PLSTUPNLSAM
Anton Bauer Gold Series battery mount PLSTUABBH
V-lock style battery mount PLSTUVLBH
1m AC input cable powerCON to bare ends PC1BE
3m AC input cable powerCON to bare ends PC3BE
8m AC input cable powerCON to bare ends PC8BE
Philips Selecon Studio Panel MKII
Color temp TLCI Wattage Beam
Overall
dimensions
W x H x D
Weight Order Code
3200-5600K 94 30W 50°
300 x 545 x 66mm
(11.8 x 21.85 x 2.6in)
2.3kg
(5lb)
PLSTUPNL-TW-03 MKII
3200K 94 43W 50°
300 x 545 x 66mm
(11.8 x 21.85 x 2.6in)
2.3kg
(5lb)
PLSTUPNL-3200-03 MKII
5600K 94 41W 50°
300 x 545 x 66mm
(11.8 x 21.85 x 2.6in)
2.3kg
(5lb)
PLSTUPNL-5600-03 MKII
Product dataPhotometry
** All rights reserved. Improvement and changes to specifications, design and all contents in this catalog, may be made at any time without prior notice.
Optics:
Beam angle: